Sozhou®®"

EEEFEELRFESTES

FAG HS71909-C-T-P4S5 %4

Rﬂ‘ ra max
rmin
o m
FEARBE Hor C,
COr
% B 2 5 NG Fett
N6 01
9 55 W R A Cur
R~ d
D
B
a
da h12
Dy Hi12

FAG HS71909-C-T-P4SEl K

0.6

0.6

136

9600

6000

28000

43000

610

45
68
12
14

mm

r/min

r/min

i
HABUE BT, A2 10

o0

HABUE R AT, 12

pug

BT T I PO M PR A ik

S /DI I PR AR PR 4
B

TR PR AT, AT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cf2b5e6b.html

da

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/cf2b5e6bb. html



